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BU3HEC 3ABTPAK
Cepsupyercs ¢ 7.00 10 11.00

BUSINESS BREAKFAST
Served from 7.00 a.m. till 11.00 a.m.

AccopTH CBeKeill BbITIEUKH,

moagaeTrcsda ¢ MmacCJioM, 1KEMOM U MEeAOM
(praccan, JOHUII C JA5KEeMOM, JI3HMUII C
IIOKOJIa{0M, MIIEHUYHAS H PsKaHas OYJI0YKH)
Bakery basket served with butter, fruit jam

& honey(Croissant, Danish with fruit jam,
Danish with chocolate, white & whole grain rolls)

OBcgHag Kala Ha MOJIOKE
Porridge with milk

unul or

J{Ba cBeKMX LA BapeHble, Ao-
nmamorT, AnYHHuIA- 60.]1TyH]>ﬂ nJjin
KapECHHbIE
Two fresh eggs: boiled, poached,
scrambled or fried

Horyprt ppyKTOBBIN MM HATYPAIbHBIN

Plain or fruit yoghurt

MuHepaJjibHast BOAA WM COK
(s10,104YHBIH, aNeJILCHHOBBII, AHAHACOBDII,
MEePCUKOBBII)

Mineral water or fruit juice

(apple, orange, pineapple, peach)
AMepuKaHCKul Kode i
JHUCTOBOI yait American coffee or leaf tea

850 pyo./mepcona
850 rub. per person

L]envl yrkazanwl 6 pyoasax u exarouarom HC 18%

Grams/sec
4002p

200/502p

792p
105ep
302p
57ep
65ep

165/40/652p

175/502p

170/602p

3ABTPAK «A a1a Kapm»
A la Carte BREAKFAST

Kykypy3Hble XJ101bsi, MIOCJIU UJIU
OBCHAHBIC XJIOIIBA, IMTOJAOTCA C MOJIOKOM,
COEeBbIM MOJIOKOM, HOTYPTOM HJIH
(ppPYKTOBBIM COKOM

Corn flakes, muesli or oat flakes. Served
with milk, soy milk, yoghurt or fruit juice

OBcsiHa" Kama ¢ cyxo(ppyKkramu
Porridge with dried fruit

JIBa cBeKMX fiilla: BapeHble, sIiio-
mamor, SII/I‘IHI/Illa-ﬁ()JITyHLSI, ANYHHUIIA C
0EeKOHOM, COCHCKAMH, BETYNHOMN WJIHN
nmoMujaopamMu

Two fresh eggs: boiled, poached, scrambled
or fried with bacon, sausages, ham or
tomato

OmuieT U3 3-X SIUIl C BETYMHOM, CHIPOM,
rpudamMu uiu nomuoopamu

Three eggs omelette with ham, cheese,
tomatoes or mushrooms

ChbIpHUKH CO CMETaHOM, I;KEeMOM H MeJI0M

Syrniki - quark pancakes served with sour
cream, fruit jam & honey

BauHbI ¢ MAJIOCOJIHLHOM CEMTOM
Blinis with lightly salted salmon

Prices are in Ruble and include VAT 18%

rubles

320.-

280.-

420.-

420.-

510.-

370.-



